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Navigating a new way of learning.

Create an atmosphere where discovery can take place through hands-on

learning.



COMPASS MAKERSPACE TABLE

= Empowering students to think, create, and do! Our extensive line of maker space tables leads to fun and

discovery.

= Allowing students to embark on a journey of discovery, Compass Makerspace Tables are designed to foster

active thinking, creating, and doing!

= Available in 29", 36", or 42" heights for use while sitting or standing, we offer a wide variety of table top sizes

to accommodate users, materials, and to provide a spacious work area that will foster a spacious mind.

= Choose from our standard laminates and edge bands. Or upgrade to a heavy duty solid wood butcher block

top.

= More storage is always better in a maker space, and we provide versatile storage add-ons for items of all sizes.
Keep your tools close at hand by adding steel peg board side panels to your tables, available in all Hierarchy

colors to color code zones, match school colors, etc.

= When you add side panels, you can also add optional height adjustable storage shelf beneath your table top.

= SCS Indoor Advantage Gold Certified.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

COMPASS MAKERSPACE TABLE - 29"H

91694-A-XXXX-XX
91694-B-XXXX-XX
91694-C-XXXX-XX
91694-D-XXXX-XX
91695-E-XXXX-XX
91694-A-BUTCHER
91694-B-BUTCHER
91694-C-BUTCHER
91694-D-BUTCHER
91695-E-BUTCHER

Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top

COMPASS MAKERSPACE TABLE - 36"H

91715-A-XXXX-XX
91715-B-XXXX-XX
91715-C-XXXX-XX
91715-D-XXXX-XX
91714-E-XXXX-XX
91715-A-BUTCHER
91715-B-BUTCHER
91715-C-BUTCHER
91715-D-BUTCHER
91714-E-BUTCHER

Shipping weights are listed on a per item basis and may vary based on quantities ordered.

*Ships UPS.

Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top

DIMENSIONS

29'H x 60"W x 30'D
29'H x 72'W x 30'D
29'H x 60"W x 36'D
29'H x 72'W x 36'D
29'H x 36"W x 36'D
29.6'H x 60"W x 30'D
29.6"'H x 72'W x 30'D
29.6"H x 60"W x 36'D
29.6'H x 72'W x 36'D
29.6"'H x 36"W x 36'D

36"H x 60'W x 30'D
36"H x 72'W x 30'D
36"H x 60'W x 36'D
36"H x 72'W x 36'D
36"H x 36"W x 36'D
36.6"H x 60"W x 30'D
36.6'H x 72'W x 30'D
36.6"H x 60"W x 36'D
36.6'H x 72'W x 36'D
36.6'H x 36"W x 36'D

**Ships UPS with large package surcharge or additional handling fee.

SHIP WT.

134 lbs
147 los
147 Ibs
163 lbos
105 lbs
147 Ibs
163 Ibs
163 los
182 lbos
114 Ibs

141 lbs
154 lbs
154 lbs
170 lbs
112 Ibs
154 lbs
170 lbs
170 lbs
189 Ibs
121 lbs

MOORECO INC.

2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501

PART NO.

This product can be customized! View our most
up-to-date fabric and finish swatch catalog online by
visiting moorecoinc.com/materials or click below:

VIEW MATERIAL LIBRARY

DESCRIPTION

COMPASS MAKERSPACE TABLE - 42"H

91696-A-XXXX-XX
91696-B-XXXX-XX
91696-C-XXXX-XX
91696-D-XXXX-XX
91697 -E-XXXX-XX
91696-A-BUTCHER
91696-B-BUTCHER
91696-C-BUTCHER
91696-D-BUTCHER
91697-E-BUTCHER

Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Laminate Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top
Butcher Block Top

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

52990-XXXX
91698
91699

p: 800.749.2258 | f: 866.888.7483

moorecoinc.com

Side Panels (2)
Shelves (36")

Shelves (60" or 72")

DIMENSIONS

42"H x 60"W x 30'D
42'H x 72"W x 30'D
42"H x 60"W x 36'D
42'"H x 72"W x 36'D
42"H x 36"W x 36'D
42.6"H x 60"'W x 30'D
426'H x 72'W x 30'D
42.6'H x 60"'W x 36'D
42.6"H x 72"W x 36"D
42.6'H x 36"W x 36'D

19'H x 21.7'"W x 1.5'D
1.9'H x 29'W x 9'D
19'H x 582'W x 9'D

SHIP WT.

149 lbs
162 los
162 Ibs
178 Ibs
120 lbs
162 lbs
178 Ibs
178 lbs
197 lbs
129 Ibs

18 Ibs

25 lbs
46 Ibs
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